Accessories
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
SS +1-978-212-0006 · TT +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
SS +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · TT +49 (0) 6122-7055-50

SS +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · TT +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de
Ordering code
Order no. SB03.      1.        50.     100
Flow limiter
Disc material:
1 = Scheibe Messing, Einsätze Edelstahl
2 = Scheibe Edelstahl, Einsätze Edelstahl
Disc outer diameter:
20 = G 3/4
40 = G 1 1/2
50 = G 2
65 = G 2 1/2
80 = G 3
Flow rate:
xxx = in l/min. water
D max. no. flow rate
Disc size of limiting (l/min.)
(male thread G) elements
3/4“ 1 1-30
1 1/2“ 3 3-90
2“ 5 5-150
2 1/2“ 9 9-270
3“ 13 13-390
Technische Daten
min. regulating pressure: 2 bar
max. differential pressure: 10 bar
max. static pressure: 16 bar
max. temperature: 100 °C
materials:
disc: brass or st. steel 1.4571
insert: st. steel 1.4310
ring: st. steel 1.4310
Principle of operation
see data sheet SB02
Flow rates
Single limiting elements may be supplied for the following
flow rates: 1…30 l/min water. By adding several flow
elements onto a common disc nearly all flow rates may be
realized.
Versions and dimensions
The SB03 flow limiters are available either as disc
with male thread (G) or mounted into a st. steel
flow housing
H = 12 mm